

VILLAGE OF SOUTH LEBANON ZOAR ROAD IMPROVEMENTS REBID BID TABULATION

					BID 7	FABULATION	CIVIL SOLU	JTIONS ASSOCIATES, INC.	SUNESIS	CONSTRUCTION CO.
						July 28, 2015		CINCINNATI, OHIO		EST CHESTER, OHIO
REF.	ITEM		UNIT OF		UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL		TOTAL
<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>	DESCRIPTION	MEASURE	<u>QTY.</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>
		BASE BID								
1	201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LUMP	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	. ,	\$34,350.00
2	202	PAVEMENT REMOVED (FULL-DEPTH REPLACEMENT AREAS)	S.Y.	667	\$15.00	\$10,005.00	\$13.50	\$9,004.50		\$5,336.00
3	202	GUARDRAIL REMOVED	FT.	250	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$12.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.80	\$450.00
4	203	EXCAVATION (FULL-DEPTH REPLACEMENT AREAS)	C.Y.	220	\$25.00	\$5,500.00	\$75.00	\$16,500.00	\$36.50	\$8,030.00
5	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	S.Y.	667	\$3.00	\$2,001.00	\$3.00	\$2,001.00	\$4.35	\$2,901.45
6	254	2" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	3670	\$5.00	\$18,350.00	\$3.50	\$12,845.00	\$3.03	\$11,120.10
7	301	5" ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE	C.Y.	93	\$200.00	\$18,600.00	\$185.00	\$17,205.00	\$165.00	\$15,345.00
8	304	6" AGGREGATE BASE	C.Y.	112	\$70.00	\$7,840.00	\$60.00	\$6,720.00	\$78.50	\$8,792.00
9	407	TACK COAT @ 0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GAL.	367	\$5.00	\$1,835.00	\$3.00	\$1,101.00	\$5.05	\$1,853.35
10	441	1" ASPHALT CONCRETE LEVELING COURSE, TYPE 1, (448)	C.Y.	102	\$275.00	\$28,050.00	\$160.00	\$16,320.00	\$153.60	\$15,667.20
11	441	1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)	C.Y.	28	\$300.00	\$8,400.00	\$185.00	\$5,180.00	\$151.60	\$4,244.80
12	441	1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22	C.Y.	153	\$250.00	\$38,250.00	\$160.00	\$24,480.00	\$153.60	\$23,500.80
13	606	GUARDRAIL, TYPE MGS	FT.	250	\$30.00	\$7,500.00	\$22.90	\$5,725.00	\$23.50	\$5,875.00
14	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,670.00	\$4,670.00	\$8,325.00	\$8,325.00
15	644	DOUBLE YELLOW CENTERLINE	MILE	0.26	\$6,000.00	\$1,560.00	\$4,590.00	\$1,193.40	\$4,840.00	\$1,258.40
16	644	EDGE LINE	MILE	0.52	\$5,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,835.00	\$1,474.20	\$3,065.00	\$1,593.80
17	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING	S.Y.	400	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$3.50	\$1,400.00	\$7.50	\$3,000.00
18	SPEC	DRILLED PIER INSTALLATION	LUMP	1	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$204,669.75	\$204,669.75	\$229,555.00	\$229,555.00
		BASE BID CONSTRUCTION TOTAL				\$354,991.00		\$338,988.85		\$381,197.90
					-		-		-	
		ALTERNATE #1								
19	254	2" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	2335	\$4.00	\$9,340.00	\$3.50	\$8,172.50	\$3.05	\$7,121.75
20	407	TACK COAT @ 0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GAL.	234	\$5.00	\$1,170.00	\$3.00	\$702.00	\$5.05	\$1,181.70
21	441	1" ASPHALT CONCRETE LEVELING COURSE, TYPE 1, (448)	C.Y.	65	\$300.00	\$19,500.00	\$160.00	\$10,400.00	\$153.60	\$9,984.00
22	441	1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22	C.Y.	98	\$300.00	\$29,400.00	\$160.00	\$15,680.00	\$153.60	\$15,052.80
23	644	DOUBLE YELLOW CENTERLINE	MILE	0.17	\$6,000.00	\$1,020.00	\$4,590.00	\$780.30	\$4,205.00	\$714.85
24	644	EDGE LINE	MILE	0.34	\$5,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$2,835.00	\$963.90	\$2,430.00	\$826.20
		ALTERNATE #1 CONSTRUCTION TOTAL				\$62,130.00		\$36,698.70		\$34,881.30